
Outreach Events At A Glance 
August 2025- July 2026 

 

August 2025 
 Sunday, August 3- Bayou City Blessings Snack Packing, 10:15 a.m., Children’s Life 

Center  
 Tuesday, August 5- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Tuesday, August 12- Chat with Amistad Mission Children, 5:30-6:00 p.m., Zoom  
 Tuesday, August 12- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s  
 Saturday, August 23- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 
 Tuesday, August 26- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

September 2025 
 Tuesday, September 9- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Tuesday, September 9- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s  
 Sunday, September 14- CCSC Food Drive, 8- 12 p.m., Bagby Porte Cochere 
 Tuesday, September 16- Chat with Amistad Mission Children, 5:30-6:00 p.m., Zoom  
 Wednesday, September 24- Outreach Serve Day, 10 a.m.- 12 p.m., Student Life Center 
 Saturday, September 27- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 
 Tuesday, September 30- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center 

Kitchen 

 
October 2025 
 Wednesday, October 1- Serve Lunch at The Landing, 11 a.m.- 1 p.m., 9894 Bissonnet St., 

77036 

 Wednesday, October 1- Sole Hope Shoe Cutting At Home Project, Sign up Required 
 Monday, October 6- Sunday, November 2- World Missions Prayer Postcards At Home 

Project, Monday- Friday 9 a.m.- 4 p.m., Reception Desk, or the Parish Life Center Narthex 
on Sunday mornings.  

 Tuesday, October 7- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Tuesday, October 7- Chat with Amistad Mission Children, 5:30-6:00 p.m., Zoom  
 Wednesday, October 8- Sole Hope Shoe Cutting At Home Project, Sign up Required 

 Tuesday, October 14- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s  
 Wednesday, October 15- Sole Hope Shoe Cutting At Home Project, Sign up Required 

 Tuesday, October 21- Ronald McDonald-Holcombe House, 5 p.m., 1907 Holcombe Blvd., 
77030 

 Wednesday, October 22- Sole Hope Shoe Cutting At Home Project, Sign up Required 

 Saturday, October 25- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 
 Tuesday, October 28- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 
 Wednesday, October 29- Sole Hope Shoe Cutting At Home Project, Sign up Required 

 



November 2025 
 Monday, November 3- Thursday, November 20- World Missions Prayer Postcards At 

Home Project, Monday- Friday 9 a.m.- 4 p.m., Reception Desk, or the Parish Life Center 
Narthex on Sunday mornings.  

 Tuesday, November 4- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Sunday, November 9- DePelchin Children's Center Angel Tree Christmas Gift Program 
Bags Handed Out/ Sponsorship Sign Up, 9 a.m.- 12 p.m.  

 Tuesday, November 11- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s  
 Wednesday, November 12- Amazing Place Fall Carnival Party, 10 a.m., 3735 Drexel 

Drive 
 Tuesday, November 18- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center 

Kitchen 
 Saturday, November 22- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 

 
December 2025 
 Monday, December 1- Friday, December 19- World Missions Prayer Postcards At Home 

Project, Monday- Friday 9 a.m.- 4 p.m., Reception Desk, or the Parish Life Center Narthex 
on Sunday mornings.  

 Tuesday, December 2- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Wednesday, December 3- Angel Tree Gifts due to DePelchin Children’s Center, 4815 
Dickson St, 77007 

 Sunday, December 7- Mission Trips Information Session, 10:15 a.m., Activity Center 
 Tuesday, December 9- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s 
 Sunday, December 14- Children’s Christmas Party- Come pack a box for Seafarer’s, 

10:15 – 11 a.m., Children’s Life Center 
 Tuesday, December 16- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center 

Kitchen 

 
January 2026 
 Sunday, January 4- World Missions Month, 10:15 a.m., Activity Center Gym 
 Monday, January 5- Friday, January 30- World Missions Prayer Postcards At Home 

Project, Monday- Friday 9 a.m.- 4 p.m., Reception Desk, or the Parish Life Center Narthex 
on Sunday mornings.  

 Tuesday, January 6- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Sunday, January 11-World Missions Month, 10:15 a.m., Activity Center Gym 
 Tuesday, January 13- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s  
 Sunday, January 18- World Missions Month, 10:15 a.m., Activity Center Family Room 
 Saturday, January 24- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 
 Tuesday, January 27- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 
 



February 2026 
 Tuesday, February 3- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Sunday, February 8- Outreach Sunday, 10-11 a.m., Campus 
 Tuesday, February 10- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s  
 Tuesday, February 24- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 
 Saturday, February 28- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 

 
March 2026 
 Tuesday, March 3- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Wednesday, March 4- Amazing Place Easter Party, 10 a.m., 3735 Drexel Drive 
 Tuesday, March 10- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s  
 Tuesday, March 24- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 
 Saturday, March 28- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 

 
April 2026 
 Tuesday, April 14- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Tuesday, April 14- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s 
 Wednesday, April 22- Disaster Preparedness & Response Training, 9:30 a.m., Student 

Life Center  
 Saturday, April 25- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 
 Tuesday, April 28- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 
May 2026 
 Tuesday, May 5- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Tuesday, May 12- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s  
 Tuesday, May 19- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 
 Saturday, May 30- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 

 
June 2026 
 Tuesday, June 2- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Tuesday, June 9- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s 
 Tuesday, June 16- Outreach Serve Day, 10 a.m.- 12 p.m., Student Life Center 
 Tuesday, June 23- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 
 Saturday, June 27- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 

 
July 2026 
 Tuesday, July 7- Kids’ Meals- Community, 4 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 Tuesday, July 14- Church in the Field, 6:30 – 9 p.m., Meet at St. Martin’s 
 Saturday, July 25- CCSC Work Day, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m., 3434 Branard, 77027 
 Tuesday, July 28- Kids’ Meals- Men of St. Martin’s, 5 p.m., Parish Life Center Kitchen 

 
 


